City of Cape Town - 2024/25 Budget (May 2024)
Annexure 6 - Tariffs, fees and charges book

FINANCE - VALUATIONS

CAT

SERVICES RENDERED

UNIT

REMARKS

2023/24

2023/24

VAT

2024/25

2024/25

Recalculated

R

Yes/No

Recalculated

R

excl. VAT

incl. VAT

excl. VAT

incl. VAT

% Increase /
decrease

Property Listing

FCR

Listings of selected property types
reflecting ownership, address, valuation.
Information fields supplied are limited to
those available on the valuation roll. A
minimum amount of R150 per listing will

apply.

per listing

Previously tariff charged per listed property

0.17

0.20

0.17

0.20

0.00%

FCR

Includes details of all the sections in a
sectional title scheme. Information fields
supplied are limited to those available on
the valuation roll. A minimum amount of
R150 per listing will apply.

per listing

Previously tariff charged per section

0.17

0.20

0.17

0.20

0.00%

Photostats

PCR

Photostats

per page

As per the Promotion of Access to
Information Act 2 of 2000

1.30

1.50

1.30

1.50

0.00%

Geospatial Data Sales

FCR

Oblique Imagery Geospatial data sales

per property

Sale of geospatial data derived from Oblique
Imagery / Aerial Photography

4.35

5.00

4.35

5.00

0.00%

30 - Finance - Valuations

30.1






