services rendered Exp Listing So of selected property types In gownership, address, valuation. In the service of the servi	UNIT	REMARKS	2023/24 Recalculated excl. VAT	2023/24 R incl. VAT	VAT Yes/No	2024/25 Recalculated excl. VAT	2024/25 R incl. VAT	% Increase / decrease
s of selected property types ng ownership, address, valuation.	per listing		excl. VAT	incl. VAT		excl. VAT	incl. VAT	decrease
s of selected property types ng ownership, address, valuation.	per listing					excl. VAT	incl. VAT	decrease
ng ownership, address, valuation.	per listing							
vailable on the valuation roll. A im amount of R150 per listing will		Previously tariff charged per listed property	0.17	0.20	у	0.17	0.20	0.00%
s details of all the sections in a all title scheme. Information fields d are limited to those available on action roll. A minimum amount of er listing will apply.	per listing	Previously tariff charged per section	0.17	0.20	у	0.17	0.20	0.00%
tats								
ats	per page	As per the Promotion of Access to Information Act 2 of 2000	1.30	1.50	у	1.30	1.50	0.00%
tial Data Sales								
e Imagery Geospatial data sales	per property	Sale of geospatial data derived from Oblique Imagery / Aerial Photography	4.35	5.00	у	4.35	5.00	0.00%
s all d	details of all the sections in a little scheme. Information fields are limited to those available on ation roll. A minimum amount of listing will apply.	details of all the sections in a little scheme. Information fields are limited to those available on ation roll. A minimum amount of listing will apply. ats ial Data Sales	m amount of R150 per listing will details of all the sections in a little scheme. Information fields are limited to those available on ation roll. A minimum amount of listing will apply. tts per page As per the Promotion of Access to Information Act 2 of 2000 ial Data Sales Imagery Geospatial data sales per property Sale of geospatial data derived from Oblique	m amount of R150 per listing will details of all the sections in a little scheme. Information fields are limited to those available on ation roll. A minimum amount of listing will apply. tts per page As per the Promotion of Access to Information Act 2 of 2000 ial Data Sales Imagery Geospatial data sales per property Sale of geospatial data derived from Oblique 4.35	details of all the sections in a left title scheme. Information fields are limited to those available on ation roll. A minimum amount of clisting will apply. The per page As per the Promotion of Access to Information Act 2 of 2000 The per page As per property Sale of geospatial data derived from Oblique 4.35 5.00	mamount of R150 per listing will details of all the sections in a little scheme. Information fields are limited to those available on ation roll. A minimum amount of listing will apply. The per page As per the Promotion of Access to Information Act 2 of 2000 The per page As per the Promotion of Access to Information Act 2 of 2000 The per page As per property Sale of geospatial data derived from Oblique 4.35 5.00 y	details of all the sections in a little scheme. Information fields are limited to those available on ation roll. A minimum amount of clisting will apply. The per page As per the Promotion of Access to Information Act 2 of 2000 The per page As per property Sale of geospatial data derived from Oblique 4.35 5.00 y 4.35	details of all the sections in a lettle scheme. Information fields are limited to those available on ation roll. A minimum amount of clisting will apply. The per page As per the Promotion of Access to Information Act 2 of 2000 Table 1.30 Information Act 2 of 2000 The per page As let of geospatial data sales per property Sale of geospatial data derived from Oblique As per because of the property of the prop

30 - Finance - Valuations 30.1